
CASO FECHA NOMBRE CALLE NUM REF COLONIA
171 2018-09-04 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

415 2018-09-04 BLNCA ESTHELA DE LA ROSA MANUEL GONZALEZ 914 ND EL OBISPO

433 2018-09-04 ELODIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ H. HERRERA 696 ND CANTERAS

1121 2018-09-04 MARGAITA HERNANDEZ MATA PROL TAMAULIPAS 700 ND CANTERAS

4379 2018-09-04 ALBERTO PEREZ ORTIZ PROL. COAHUILA 2844 ND CANTERAS

10 2018-09-04 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 A CENTRO SAN PEDRO

16 2018-09-04 MATILDE ACEVEDO GARZA AYALA 310 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

317 2018-09-04 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 ND GARZA AYALA

452 2018-09-04 ORALIA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO VILLA 338 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

1186 2018-09-04 LULU VAZQUEZ SALDAÑA FRANCISCO VILLA 318 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

4683 2018-09-04 LEONILA HERNANDEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO VILLA 368 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2139 2018-09-04 ANA MARIA DE JESUS DE LEON EMILIO CARRANZA 811 ND LOS SAUCES

2035 2018-09-04 JUAN AVELINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 713 A LOS SAUCES

2358 2018-09-04 LUIS MARTINEZ VACA PRIV. ARTICULO 27 405 ND LOS PINOS

1942 2018-09-04 JUANA SOLIS LOPEZ PRIV. ANTONIO LOPEZ 107 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

4496 2018-09-04 MARIA DEL SOCORRO RIVAS JUAREZ 417 ND LOS PINOS

557 2018-09-04 DANIELA MARGARITA SANCHEZ ESPINOZA PRISCILIANO SILLER 169 ND GARZA AYALA

32 2018-09-04 CRISTOBAL SEBASTIAN MENDIETA AVILA ALFONSO REYES 121 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

609 2018-09-04 YADIRA MARRROQUIN QUIROZ FRANCISCO VILLA 382 D LUIS ECHEVERRIA

386 2018-09-04 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 ND LOS PINOS

3075 2018-09-04 MARIA TRINIDAD ZUÑIGA FRESNOS 609 ND LOS SAUCES

672 2018-09-04 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 371 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

3361 2018-09-04 MARIA GUADALUPE PEREZ ALONSO EMILIO CARRANZA 603 ND LOS SAUCES

2001 2018-09-04 ILSE MARIA DE LEON ALONSO PRIV. CORREGIDORA 312 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

4267 2018-09-04 LUCAS NUÑEZ OCHOA PRIV. CORREGIDORA 305 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2727 2018-09-04 JULIETA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALFONSO REYES 103 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3797 2018-09-04 MARTHA ELIA GUAJARDO PORFIRIO DIAZ 314 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

4370 2018-09-04 ENRIQUETA HERNANDEZ PRIV. JUSTO SIERRA 128 19 TAMPIQUITO

2376 2018-09-04 JUANA PUENTE NUÑEZ BASALTO 624 ND SAN PEDRO 400

772 2018-09-04 PATRICIA ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ MORONES PRIETO 294 ND SAN FRANCISCO

171 2018-09-04 CLAUDIA ECHEVESTE SALAS CORREGIDORA 408 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

415 2018-09-18 BLNCA ESTHELA DE LA ROSA MANUEL GONZALEZ 914 ND EL OBISPO

433 2018-09-18 ELODIA GONZALEZ GONZALEZ H. HERRERA 696 ND CANTERAS

1121 2018-09-18 MARGAITA HERNANDEZ MATA PROL TAMAULIPAS 700 ND CANTERAS

4379 2018-09-18 ALBERTO PEREZ ORTIZ PROL. COAHUILA 2844 ND CANTERAS

10 2018-09-18 CESAR NAVA ORTIZ PRIV. JUAREZ 114 A CENTRO SAN PEDRO

16 2018-09-18 MATILDE ACEVEDO GARZA AYALA 310 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

317 2018-09-18 JUANA GARCIA HERNANDEZ LUIS GARCIA 108 ND GARZA AYALA

452 2018-09-18 ORALIA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO VILLA 338 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

1186 2018-09-18 LULU VAZQUEZ SALDAÑA FRANCISCO VILLA 318 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

4683 2018-09-18 LEONILA HERNANDEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO VILLA 368 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

2139 2018-09-18 ANA MARIA DE JESUS DE LEON EMILIO CARRANZA 811 ND LOS SAUCES

2035 2018-09-18 JUAN AVELINO ACEVEDO JIMENEZ 713 A LOS SAUCES

2358 2018-09-18 LUIS MARTINEZ VACA PRIV. ARTICULO 27 405 ND LOS PINOS

1942 2018-09-18 JUANA SOLIS LOPEZ PRIV. ANTONIO LOPEZ 107 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

4496 2018-09-18 MARIA DEL SOCORRO RIVAS JUAREZ 417 ND LOS PINOS

557 2018-09-18 DANIELA MARGARITA SANCHEZ ESPINOZA PRISCILIANO SILLER 169 ND GARZA AYALA

32 2018-09-18 CRISTOBAL SEBASTIAN MENDIETA AVILA ALFONSO REYES 121 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

609 2018-09-18 YADIRA MARRROQUIN QUIROZ FRANCISCO VILLA 382 D LUIS ECHEVERRIA

386 2018-09-18 JUAN MANUEL GARCIA AGUILAR SAN FRANCISCO 109 ND LOS PINOS

3075 2018-09-18 MARIA TRINIDAD ZUÑIGA FRESNOS 609 ND LOS SAUCES

672 2018-09-18 GELACIO OLVERA VERA LUCIO BLANCO 371 ND LUIS ECHEVERRIA

3361 2018-09-18 MARIA GUADALUPE PEREZ ALONSO EMILIO CARRANZA 603 ND LOS SAUCES

2001 2018-09-18 ILSE MARIA DE LEON ALONSO PRIV. CORREGIDORA 312 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

4267 2018-09-18 LUCAS NUÑEZ OCHOA PRIV. CORREGIDORA 305 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

2727 2018-09-18 JULIETA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ALFONSO REYES 103 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO

3797 2018-09-18 MARTHA ELIA GUAJARDO PORFIRIO DIAZ 314 ND CENTRO SAN PEDRO
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4370 2018-09-18 ENRIQUETA HERNANDEZ PRIV. JUSTO SIERRA 128 19 TAMPIQUITO

2376 2018-09-18 JUANA PUENTE NUÑEZ BASALTO 624 ND SAN PEDRO 400

772 2018-09-18 PATRICIA ZAVALA RODRIGUEZ MORONES PRIETO 294 ND SAN FRANCISCO

4501 2018-09-04 BERTHA MEDRANO ARCE COBRE 624 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4365 2018-09-04 REYES REYES GAONA FELIX I 110 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

1092 2018-09-04 MARTIN AMAYA RAMOS LUIS CABRERA 206 A REVOLUCION

733 2018-09-04 MARIA REYES MORENO FELIX I 203 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

2242 2018-09-04 MERCEDES MARTINEZ GALLEGOS ZINC 430 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1401 2018-09-04 FAUSTINA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MANGANESO 203 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1044 2018-09-04 ANTONIA JACOBO IBARRA ZINC 312 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3812 2018-09-04 MARIA REYES QUIROZ LERDO DE TEJADA 619 A EL OBISPO

4118 2018-09-04 ROMANA HINOJOSA AVE LAS TORRES 700 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3335 2018-09-04 CANDELARIA MELENDEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 116 ND REVOLUCION

1898 2018-09-04 JESUS MAURICIO JIMENEZ SAUCEDO CLOUTHIER 101 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1022 2018-09-04 RAMON LETIV HERNANDEZ PADILLA ANTONIO DIAZ SOTO Y GAMA 303 ND VISTA MONTAÑA

18 2018-09-04 PANFILA BRIONES MANUEL GONZALEZ 919 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

3447 2018-09-04 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MENDOZA SAN EVARISTO 810 ND EL OBISPO

4007 2018-09-04 SANJUANA OSORNIO ANTIMONIO 608 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4607 2018-09-04 SONIA PAREDES GARZA EULALIO GUZMAN 610 D EL OBISPO

3675 2018-09-04 MARIA PASCUALA PEREZ ANTONIO I. VILLARREAL 208 C REVOLUCION

4501 2018-09-18 BERTHA MEDRANO ARCE COBRE 624 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4365 2018-09-18 REYES REYES GAONA FELIX I 110 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

1092 2018-09-18 MARTIN AMAYA RAMOS LUIS CABRERA 206 A REVOLUCION

733 2018-09-18 MARIA REYES MORENO FELIX I 203 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

2242 2018-09-18 MERCEDES MARTINEZ GALLEGOS ZINC 430 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1401 2018-09-18 FAUSTINA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ MANGANESO 203 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1044 2018-09-18 ANTONIA JACOBO IBARRA ZINC 312 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3812 2018-09-18 MARIA REYES QUIROZ LERDO DE TEJADA 619 A EL OBISPO

4118 2018-09-18 ROMANA HINOJOSA AVE LAS TORRES 700 ND SAN PEDRO 400

3335 2018-09-18 CANDELARIA MELENDEZ PABLO GONZALEZ 116 ND REVOLUCION

1898 2018-09-18 JESUS MAURICIO JIMENEZ SAUCEDO CLOUTHIER 101 ND SAN PEDRO 400

1022 2018-09-18 RAMON LETIV HERNANDEZ PADILLA ANTONIO DIAZ SOTO Y GAMA 303 ND VISTA MONTAÑA

18 2018-09-18 PANFILA BRIONES MANUEL GONZALEZ 919 ND VILLAS DEL OBISPO

3447 2018-09-18 MARTIN HERNANDEZ MENDOZA SAN EVARISTO 810 ND EL OBISPO

4007 2018-09-18 SANJUANA OSORNIO ANTIMONIO 608 ND SAN PEDRO 400

4607 2018-09-18 SONIA PAREDES GARZA EULALIO GUZMAN 610 D EL OBISPO

3675 2018-09-18 MARIA PASCUALA PEREZ ANTONIO I. VILLARREAL 208 C REVOLUCION

SAN PEDRO CASCO 60
SAN PEDRO 400 34

TOTAL BENEFICIADOS 94
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